5/19/25, 9:15 PM

Week 1
5/27/2025

5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/27/2025

Week 2
6/03/2025

6/04/2025
6/03/2025
6/03/2025

Week 3
6/10/2025

6/11/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025

Week 4
6/17/2025

6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/18/2025

Week 5
6/24/2025

6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/24/2025

Week 6
7/01/2025

7/02/2025
7/01/2025
7/02/2025

Week 7
7/08/2025

7/08/2025
7/08/2025
7/09/2025

Week 8

Dartasaurus

Bull Bashers

LeaguelLeader

Moister Oysters vs AbZOERBers

Just The Tips

Shooting Impaired vs Just The Tips

Dartasaurus
AbZOERBers

AbZOERBers
Bull Bashers
Moister Oysters

Shooting Impaired vs

Just The Tips
Dartasaurus

vs Shooting Impaired at Shysters
AbZOERBers Vs Just The Tips
Bull Bashers Vvs Moister Oysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Shooting Impaired at Shysters

at Shysters

vs Dartasaurus at Shysters

at Shysters

vs Moister Oysters at Shysters

vs Bull Bashers at Shysters

vs Shooting Impaired at Shysters

vs Dartasaurus at Shysters

vs Just The Tips at Shysters

Moister Oysters at Shysters

vs Bull Bashers at Shysters

vs AbZOERBers at Shysters
Dartasaurus at Shysters

Shooting Impaired Vvs

Just The Tips
Moister Oysters

Shooting Impaired vs

AbZOERBers
Dartasaurus

VS
VS

AbZOERBers at Shysters
Bull Bashers at Shysters

Bull Bashers
Moister Oysters
Just The Tips

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=196,scheduledetails:leagueid=196

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters



5/19/25, 9:15 PM

7/15/2025
7/15/2025

7/16/2025
7/15/2025

Week 9
7/22/2025

7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025

Week 10
7/29/2025

7/29/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025

Week 11
8/05/2025

8/06/2025
8/05/2025
8/06/2025

Week 12
8/12/2025

8/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/13/2025

Just The Tips

LeaguelLeader

vs Shooting Impaired at Shysters

Moister Oysters vs Dartasaurus

Bull Bashers

Shooting Impaired vs AbZOERBers
vs Bull Bashers

Dartasaurus
Just The Tips

vs AbZOERBers

at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Moister Oysters at Shysters

Moister Oysters Vvs Shooting Impaired at Shysters

Bull Bashers
AbZOERBers

Dartasaurus

vs Just The Tips

vs Dartasaurus

AbZOERBers Vs Just The Tips

Bull Bashers Vvs Moister Oysters

Bull Bashers

Moister Oysters vs AbZOERBers

Just The Tips

at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Shooting Impaired at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Shooting Impaired at Shysters

vs Dartasaurus

at Shysters
at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=196,scheduledetails:leagueid=196
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