5/19/25, 9:15 PM LeagueLeader

# **SUMLAN - Division A**

Week 1
5/27/2025

21/20	123				
	5/27/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	at Shysters
	5/28/2025	<b>AbZOERBers</b>	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters
	5/27/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	at Shysters

### Week 2 6/03/2025

0,2	,				
	6/04/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	at Shysters
	6/03/2025	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters
	6/03/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters

# Week 3 6/10/2025

6/11/2025	Shooting Impaired	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters
6/10/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	at Shysters
6/11/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters

### Week 4 6/17/2025

6/17/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	Shooting Impaired	at Shysters
6/17/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters
6/18/2025	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters

# Week 5 6/24/2025

6/25/2025	Shooting Impaired	VS	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	at Shysters
6/25/2025	Just The Tips	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters
6/24/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	<b>AbZOERBers</b>	at Shysters

#### Week 6 7/01/2025

7/02/2025	Shooting Impaired	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters
7/01/2025	Just The Tips	VS	<b>AbZOERBers</b>	at Shysters
7/02/2025	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters

# Week 7

1100/2023				
7/08/2025	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters
7/08/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	at Shysters
7/09/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters

#### Week 8

#### 7/15/2025

7/15/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Shooting Impaired	at Shysters
7/16/2025	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters
7/15/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters

# Week 9 7/22/2025

12212025						
	7/22/2025	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	VS	<b>AbZOERBers</b>	at Shysters	
	7/22/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	
	7/23/2025	Just The Tips	VS	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	at Shysters	

#### Week 10 7/29/2025

_0,_					
	7/29/2025	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	VS	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	at Shysters
	7/29/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters
	7/30/2025	<b>AbZOERBers</b>	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters

## Week 11 8/05/2025

700720	20				
	8/06/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	at Shysters
	8/05/2025	<b>AbZOERBers</b>	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters
	8/06/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	at Shysters

#### Week 12 8/12/2025

ı	0/12/2020				
	8/12/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	<b>Shooting Impaired</b>	at Shysters
	8/12/2025	<b>Moister Oysters</b>	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters
	8/13/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters